WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Friday, March 22, 2024
Master/Excellent JWW

Entries 9

24102
24104
24106
24107
24110
24117
24119
24121
24122

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
Belgian Malinois - Dru - Nancy Schaal
Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
Belgian Malinois - Nala - David Shafer
Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Entries 3

24105
24111
24116

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
Poodle (Standard) - Mercedes - Diana Allen

Entries 24

20101
20102
20103
20107
20111
20115
20119
20123
20124
20125
20126
20130
20131
20136
20141
20143
20147
20150
20152
20153
20154
20157
20160
20165

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole

Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph

Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

Border Collie - Gwen - Liz Barnes

Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale

Border Collie - Brodie - Ellen Mack

Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont

Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney

Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn
Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski
Retriever (Golden) - Twist - Dana Nelson

Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba

All American - Maya - Marion Kasch

Border Collie - Becca - David Bate

Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka

Vizsla - Ana - Pam Schizanno

Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek

All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

Entries 4

16108
16109
16114
16115
16116
16119
16121
16122
16123
16126
16131
16133
16138
16146
16149
16160
16161
16162
16164
16165

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke

Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

Shetland Sheepdog - Gigi - John Burgess
Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth
American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen
Shetland Sheepdog - Spree - Inge Suchanek
NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

Border Collie - Neo - Carol Nightingale

Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn
Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott
Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker
Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll

Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba

Entries 4

16127
16132
16135
16154

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont

Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek

Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka

Entries 3

16140
16142
16148

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender

Entries 12

20120
20133
20139
20167

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Collie (Rough) - Gridley - Annette McDonald
Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph

Entries 9

12101
12102
12106
12108
12109
12125
12127
12130
12131
12135
12136
12202

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
Shetland Sheepdog - Pixie - Laura Inman
Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle
Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands
Shetland Sheepdog - Mari - Darlene Rauk

Entries 6

20106
20112
20134
20135
20140
20142
20144
20158
20162

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint

Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

Spaniel (English Springer) - Grendel - Kathy Goodell
Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco

Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole

Portuguese Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski
Border Collie - Lyra - Steve Cannon

Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek

Entries 2

12104
12107
12114
12124
12126
12129

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth
Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski
Keeshonden - Tifton - Laura Inman

Shetland Sheepdog - Trace - Linda Parrilli

Entries 1

12110

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

Poodle (Toy) - Spirit - Patricia Stokely

Entries 2

12117
12123

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich
Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski

Entries 9

20138
20156

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen
Irish Wolfhound - Evangeline - David Berzins

Entries 24

16102
16103
16106
16107

Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger

Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

8101
8103
8108
8111
8116
8124
8126
8131
8132

Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Dunkin - Sharon Cerny
Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord

Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy

Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker

Running Order

**Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

Page 1



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6 16164 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
8104 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
8106 Poodle (Minature) - Lola - Ellen Mack Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 6
8115 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner 16107 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant
8119 All American - Violet - Joyce Laske 16108 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek 16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran
8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne 16119 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
16121 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 16149 Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker
8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Douwe - Kathryn Brandt
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1 16148 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender
4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
16115 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
FAST (Com bi ned) 16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Skye - Linda Jackson
Flfteziqudvi;rrfa-:;::r/ '\é?:\ire/ Rgr%l::ErBahcall Entries 5 Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 1
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher 16128 Collie (Rough) - Stori - Annette McDonald
gﬂgg gglgtle?ggﬂnallil’?r?slscheDrr-uCr'i\(l:ing .]Succrj]izaéeyller Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 1
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber 12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 2 Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1
24116 Poodle (Standard) - Mercedes - Diana Allen 12104 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
24122 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall ) ) )
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 1
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2 12203 Minature American Shephard - JoJo - Colleen Bublitz
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson . . . .
24120 Weimaraner - Frankee - Bruce Bahcall Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries 2
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Zephyr - Sandy Fuller
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 9 12201 Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph ) ) .
20107 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 3
20119 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich 8116 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
20124 Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale 8126 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
20125 Border Collie - Brodie - Ellen Mack 8131 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli
20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1
20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn 8106 Poodle (Minature) - Lola - Ellen Mack
20153 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 3 4103 Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli
20112 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr
20135 Spaniel (English Springer) - Grendel - Kathy Goodell
20162 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek Master/Excellent Standard
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 5 Standard / Master / Reg‘ular Entries 9
- - 24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
20131 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green 24104 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
20143 Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski 24105 Beloi o )
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba elgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
20157 Vizsla - Ana - Pam Schizanno 24106 Belgian Mal|n0|s - Dru - Nancy Schaal _
20203 Border Collie - Ren - Diane Hawthorne 24107 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradc_)wskl
24110 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
Fifteen and $end Time / Novi.ce B/ .Regular Entries 4 gﬁg ggg:mg: 2:22222: f/llgt?/_.st?éLyg;f:r:
20109 lrish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran 24122 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall
20116 Border Collie - Lunar - Sandy Fuller
20144 Portuguese_Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
20158 Border Collie - Lyra - Steve Cannon 24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1 giﬂg gg%?;ﬁgﬂ%?;d_),:lgfaer_cggsisd'slﬂaap ea: Allen
20120 Collie (Rough) - Gridley - Annette McDonald
. . . Standard / Master / Regular Entries 24
Fifteen and Seqd Tlme'/ Master / Regular Entrlgs ! 20101 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
16106 Engllsh Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg 20102 Retriever (Golden) - Taxi - Diane Poole
16122 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen 20103 Retriever (Golden) - Windy - Kathy Rudolph
16126 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney 20107 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek
16133 Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn 20111 Border Collie - Gwen - Liz Barnes
16138 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson 20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
16162 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger 20119 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 2



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

20123 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint Standard / Master / Regular Entries 12
20124 Border CoII!e - Trip - Carol Nightingale 12101 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
20125 Border Collie - Brodie - Ellen Mack 12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
20126 Retriever (C_;olde_n) - Mickey - Lois Lamont 12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
20130 Border Collie - Kit - Tamar Cooney 12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Pixie - Laura Inman
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema 12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn 12125 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
20142 Retriever (Golden) - Levi - Diane Poole 12127 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle
20143 Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski 12130 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
20147 Retriever (Golden) - Twist - Dana Nelson 12131 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
20150 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba 12135 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
20152 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch 12136 Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands
20153 Border Collie - Becca - David Bate 12202 Shetland Sheepdog - Mari - Darlene Rauk
20154 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
20157 Vizsla - Ana - Pam Schizanno Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6
20160 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek ) 12104 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
20165 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 12107 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
. 12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Storm - Leslie Nemeth
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4 12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski
20120 Collie (Rough) - Gridley - Annette McDonald 12126 Keeshonden - Tifton - Laura Inman
20133 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger 12129 Shetland Sheepdog - Trace - Linda Parrilli
20139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
20167 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
. 12110 Poodle (Toy) - Spirit - Patricia Stokely
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 7
20112 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
20131 Spamel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - I-_|eather Green 12117 Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich
20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger 12123 Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski
20135 Spaniel (English Springer) - Grendel - Kathy Goodell 12133 All American - Peanut - Roxanne Hanley
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco
20158 Border Collie - Lyra - Steve Cannon Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9
20162 Border Collie - Molly - Frank Rescek 8101 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
) 8103 Shetland Sheepdog - Villen - Jim Payne
Standard / Excellgnt f Preferred Entries 1 8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Dunkin - Sharon Cerny
20138 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen 8111 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael
. 8116 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 24 8124 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle
16102 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger 8126 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
16103 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten 8131 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli
16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg 8132 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker
16107 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant
16108 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6
16109 lIrish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran 8104 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
16114 Shetland Sheepdog - Gigi - John Burgess _ 8106 Poodle (Minature) - Lola - Ellen Mack
16115 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich 8115 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Scotch - Leslie Nemeth 8119 All American - Violet - Joyce Laske
16119 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan 8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek
16121 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart 8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne
16122 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen
16123 Shetland Sheepdog -ISpree - Inge Suchanek Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
16126 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney - - -
16131 Border Collie - Neo - Carol Nightingale 8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Douwe - Kathryn Brandt
16133 Standard Schnauzer - Dug - Judy Shonborn .
16138 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson Standard / I\/II?ster /‘Preferred K S Sutiami Entries 1
16146 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott 4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
16149 Portuguese Water Dog - Keely - Susan Becker
16160 Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll
16161 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten Open Standard
16162 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
16164 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker 24114 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
16165 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba 24115 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Zuider - Judith Gemperline
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4 Standard / Open / Regular Entries 7
16127 Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel 20106 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint
16132 Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont 20108 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
16135 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek 20128 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
16154 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka 20132 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek
. 20144 Portuguese Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2 20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba
16140 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk 20203 Border Collie - Ren - Diane Hawthorne
16142 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 3



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20122 Poodle (Standard) - Ciao Bella - Stacey Cetin
20163 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

16148 All American - Dory - Jeanine Bender

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

8102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Novice JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

12118 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Player - Cassie Zydek

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

24113 Pointer (German Shorthaired) - Kirby - Sandy Lewandowski
24114 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

8102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton

Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

20108 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
20116 Border Collie - Lunar - Sandy Fuller
20132 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek
20203 Border Collie - Ren - Diane Hawthorne

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

24103 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller
24113 Pointer (German Shorthaired) - Kirby - Sandy Lewandowski

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

20109 Irish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

16139 Polish Lowland Sheepdog - Emma - Ruth Wedekind
16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Skye - Linda Jackson
16159 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Cheater - Cassie Zydek

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

16139 Polish Lowland Sheepdog - Emma - Ruth Wedekind
16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Skye - Linda Jackson
16159 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Cheater - Cassie Zydek

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 2

16130 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perimutter

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12134 Shetland Sheepdog - Poppy - Eileen Doherty

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

16130 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter
16145 Minature American Shephard - Xena - Yolanda Eddings

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Zephyr - Sandy Fuller
12201 Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

12134 Shetland Sheepdog - Poppy - Eileen Doherty

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

8121 Tibetan Spaniel - Zula - Karen Haberkorn
8127 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Zeppelin - Debra Linden

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Zephyr - Sandy Fuller
12201 Tibetan Terrier - Lena - Lynn Muelbl

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

8121 Tibetan Spaniel - Zula - Karen Haberkorn
8127 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Zeppelin - Debra Linden

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hopper - Tom Wigton

Master/Excellent JIWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

24103 Weimaraner - Polly - Sally Bushwaller
24115 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Zuider - Judith Gemperline

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

20128 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20122 Poodle (Standard) - Ciao Bella - Stacey Cetin
20163 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

16152 English Cocker Spaniel - Walter - Kelly Adam
16156 Standard Schnauzer - Zaiden - Ann Sarich

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

12203 Minature American Shephard - JoJo - Colleen Bublitz

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

12118 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Player - Cassie Zydek

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hopper - Tom Wigton
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Saturday, March 23, 2024
Master/Excellent JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 10

24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24104 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24109 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24110 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24112 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24119 Belgian Malinois - Nala - David Shafer
24121 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24122 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

24105 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 26

20101 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20110 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig

20111 Border Collie - Gwen - Liz Barnes

20113 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker

20114 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins

20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen

16107 Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

16108 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

16110 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

16111 Brittany - Ellie - Hali Jones

16112 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

16114 Shetland Sheepdog - Gigi - John Burgess

16115 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
16119 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
16121 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16122 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

16123 Shetland Sheepdog - Spree - Inge Suchanek
16125 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
16126 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

16129 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

16131 Border Collie - Neo - Carol Nightingale

16138 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
16144 ltalian Greyhound - Octane - Borys Jarymowycz
16146 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott
16147 Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish

16151 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16161 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
16162 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

16163 Poodle (Minature) - Buzz - Louisa Murphy

16164 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
16165 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba

20118 Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Fried| Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 11
20119 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich 16113 Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig
20121 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur 16117 Collie (Rough) - Delta - Caryn Thacker
20123 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint 16120 Retriever (Golden) - Mo - Lisa Hanley
20124 Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale 16124 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Friedl
20126 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont 16127 Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
20131 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green 16132 Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema 16134 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever
20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn 16137 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
20143 Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski 16141 Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl
20147 Retriever (Golden) - Twist - Dana Nelson 16153 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
20150 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba 16157 Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek
20151 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20154 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
20157 Vizsla - Ana - Pam Schizanno 16142 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
20159 Vizsla - Chianti - Wes Brown
ggigi 'élcl) S?recr:lgﬁir;_ CE(;? - éiseolgo’\l/leelier Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 17
20165 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 12101 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
20201 All American - Cooper - Steve Godinsky 12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
12103 Poodle (Minature) - Ace - Louisa Murphy
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6 12182 gﬂg&% esy: ::;(? o-gJ_oI;crisge-_Jsg? gtzrs(j;aves
20104 German Shepherd Dog - Heidi - Cheryl Rotan 12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
20117 Bullmastiff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk 12113 All American - Gidget - Ken Smith
20133 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger 12115 Shetland Sheepdog - Desi - Saryn Sands
20139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco 12116 Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
20166 German Shepherd Dog - Ella - Cheryl Rotan 12121 Poodle (Minature) - Ice - Louisa Murphy
20167 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph 12125 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
) . 12127 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 5 12130 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint 12131 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger 12132 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
20135 Spaniel (English Springer) - Grendel - Kathy Goodell 12135 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco 12136 Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands
20144 Portuguese Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski
) ) Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 4
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2 12104 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
20138 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen 12107 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
20156 Irish Wolfhound - Evangeline - David Berzins 12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski
12128 NSDTR - Fletcher - Carolyn Finney
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 30
16102 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
16103 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten 12117 Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich
16104 Poodle (Minature) - Fly - Louisa Murphy 12123 Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski
16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 5



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9

8101 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
8109 Russell Terrier - Evie - Patricia Frost

8111 Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael

8116 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
8120 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

8123 All American - Tess - Ken Smith

8124 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8126 Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy

8131 Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 6

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 9

8104 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
8105 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess
8115 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner

8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek

8125 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal

8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

16104
16106
16122
16126
16138
16151
16162
16163
16164

Poodle (Minature) - Fly - Louisa Murphy

English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

Poodle (Minature) - Buzz - Louisa Murphy

Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 4

16107
16108
16121
16129

Irish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant
English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

8130 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16115
16158

Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
Border Collie - Marvelous - Pam Fish

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1

8112 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1

16153

Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 1

4102 Russell Terrier - Mabellene - Patricia Frost

FAST (Combined)

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 5

12122

Shetland Sheepdog - Finn - Saryn Sands

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1

12113

All American - Gidget - Ken Smith

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 2

24104 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24110 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24112 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 2

12104
12128

Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
NSDTR - Fletcher - Carolyn Finney

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 3

24109 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24122 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

8116
8126
8131

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy
Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 7

8120

Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

20119 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20124 Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale

20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema

20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn

20151 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson

20161 All American - Cora - Jason Meier

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

8130

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1

8105

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 1

20201 All American - Cooper - Steve Godinsky

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 6

4103

Vizsla - Vinny - Jeanine Angeli

Master/Excellent Standard

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10

20110 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig

20113 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker

20131 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20143 Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

20157 Vizsla - Ana - Pam Schizanno

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

20109 Irish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran
20114 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins
20144 Portuguese Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski

24102
24104
24105
24107
24109
24110
24112
24117
24121
24122

Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

24111
24119

Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
Belgian Malinois - Nala - David Shafer

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 6



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 22

20101 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20110 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig

20111 Border Collie - Gwen - Liz Barnes

20113 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker

20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20119 Old English Sheepdog - Frankie - Amanda Petrowich
20123 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint

20124 Border Collie - Trip - Carol Nightingale

20126 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont

20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema

20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn

20143 Portuguese Water Dog - Abby - Sherri Kobylinski
20147 Retriever (Golden) - Twist - Dana Nelson

20150 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba

20151 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20154 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka

20157 Vizsla - Ana - Pam Schizanno

20159 Vizsla - Chianti - Wes Brown

20161 All American - Cora - Jason Meier

20164 Border Collie - Epic - Sue Rolek

20165 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20201 All American - Cooper - Steve Godinsky

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6

16163
16164
16165

Poodle (Minature) - Buzz - Louisa Murphy
Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 11

16113
16117
16120
16124
16127
16132
16134
16137
16141
16153
16157

Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig
Collie (Rough) - Delta - Caryn Thacker
Retriever (Golden) - Mo - Lisa Hanley
Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Fried|
Retriever (Labrador) - Bismarck - Susan Clingenpeel
Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont
Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever
Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl

Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber

Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

16142

Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 17

20104 German Shepherd Dog - Heidi - Cheryl Rotan
20117 Bullmastiff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk

20133 Retriever (Labrador) - Gus - Laura Hilger
20139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
20166 German Shepherd Dog - Ella - Cheryl Rotan
20167 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 7

20114 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins

20118 Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Fried|

20121 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur
20131 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20135 Spaniel (English Springer) - Grendel - Kathy Goodell
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12101
12102
12103
12105
12106
12109
12113
12115
12116
12121
12125
12127
12130
12131
12132
12135
12136

Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
Shetland Sheepdog - Katey - Colleen Sands
Poodle (Minature) - Ace - Louisa Murphy
Italian Greyhound - Jordan - Jennifer Graves
Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne

All American - Gidget - Ken Smith

Shetland Sheepdog - Desi - Saryn Sands
Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
Poodle (Minature) - Ice - Louisa Murphy
Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
Shetland Sheepdog - Molly - Colleen Sands

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4

20138 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 30

16102 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger

16103 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
16104 Poodle (Minature) - Fly - Louisa Murphy

16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
16107 lIrish Terrier - Callan - Debbie Constant

16108 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

16110 lIrish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

16111 Brittany - Ellie - Hali Jones

16112 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

16114 Shetland Sheepdog - Gigi - John Burgess

16115 Miniature American Shepherd - Happy - Ann Sarich
16119 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
16121 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16122 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

16123 Shetland Sheepdog - Spree - Inge Suchanek
16125 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
16126 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

16129 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

12104
12107
12124
12128

Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski
NSDTR - Fletcher - Carolyn Finney

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3

12117
12123
12133

Standard Schnauzer - Andy - Ann Sarich
Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski
All American - Peanut - Roxanne Hanley

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9

8101
8109
8111
8116
8120
8123
8124
8126
8131

Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
Russell Terrier - Evie - Patricia Frost

Chinese Crested - Windy - Linda Raphael

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chance - Cynthia Lord
Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

All American - Tess - Ken Smith

Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

Swedish Vallhund - Saga - Madison LeRoy

Scottish Terrier - Digby - Jeanine Angeli

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6

8104
8105

Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess

16131 Border Collie - Neo - Carol Nightingale

16138 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
16144 Italian Greyhound - Octane - Borys Jarymowycz
16146 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott
16147 Border Collie - Sassy - Pam Fish

16151 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson

8115 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Ari - Inge Suchanek
8125 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal
8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

16161 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten Standard / Excelient / Regular Entries !
16162 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger 8130 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 7



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 Novice JWW
8112 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
. 24114 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
Standard / Master / Preferred _ Entries 1 24118 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown
4102 Russell Terrier - Mabellene - Patricia Frost
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
20108 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
Open Standard
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2 Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24114 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo 12134 Shetland Sheepdog - Poppy - Eileen Doherty
24115 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Zuider - Judith Gemperline
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 6 8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hopper - Tom Wigton
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint
20108 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
20128 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20144 Portuguese Water Dog - Joker - Sherri Kobylinski
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba
20155 All American - Molson - Blake Hay
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 3
20105 Vizsla - Chevelle - Jone Brown
20122 Poodle (Standard) - Ciao Bella - Stacey Cetin
20163 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
16143 American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
12120 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24118 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
20109 Irish Terrier - Maui - Sheila Doran
20148 Border Collie - Jackiestewart - Nanci Tayler
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
12134 Shetland Sheepdog - Poppy - Eileen Doherty
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hopper - Tom Wigton
Open JWW
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
24115 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Zuider - Judith Gemperline
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 4
20128 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20148 Border Collie - Jackiestewart - Nanci Tayler
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba
20155 All American - Molson - Blake Hay
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 3
20105 Vizsla - Chevelle - Jone Brown
20122 Poodle (Standard) - Ciao Bella - Stacey Cetin
20163 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
16143 American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
12120 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 8



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024
Master/Excellent JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 10

24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
24104 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall

24107 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24109 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24110 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24112 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24119 Belgian Malinois - Nala - David Shafer
24121 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24122 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

24105 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24116 Poodle (Standard) - Mercedes - Diana Allen

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 25

20101 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20107 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek

16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

16110 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

16111 Brittany - Ellie - Hali Jones

16112 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

16114 Shetland Sheepdog - Gigi - John Burgess

16118 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli

16119 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
16121 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16122 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

16125 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
16126 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

16129 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

16131 Border Collie - Neo - Carol Nightingale

16138 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
16144 ltalian Greyhound - Octane - Borys Jarymowycz
16146 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott
16151 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16160 Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll

16161 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
16162 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

16163 Poodle (Minature) - Buzz - Louisa Murphy

16164 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
16165 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba

20110 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 11
20111 Border Collie - Gwen - Liz Barnes 16113 Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig
20113 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker 16117 Collie (Rough) - Delta - Caryn Thacker
20114 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins 16120 Retriever (Golden) - Mo - Lisa Hanley
20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen 16124 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Friedl
20118 Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Friedl 16132 Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont
20121 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur 16134 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever
20123 Retr!ever (Golden) - Pi_per - Nadi_a Adint 16135 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek
20126 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont 16137 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
20127 Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber 16141 Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl
20131 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green 16153 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema 16154 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka
20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn
20146 Border Collie - Kona - Margaret Barton Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
20147 Retriever (Golden) - Twist - Dana Nelson 16140 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
20150 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba 16142 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey
20151 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
ggigi éltletﬁi?vﬂcgo-ld'\gﬁ;/a émgﬂg” ggighBanka Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
20159 Vizsla - Chianti - Wes Brown 16136 English Springer Spaniel - Bruno - Debbie Butt
20160 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek . )
20161 All American - Cora - Jason Meier Jumpers Wlth'Weave.s / Master / Regular Entries 13
20165 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich gigé Sgggg ?,(;Iiﬁ;u'\fee;c-D:ge--SLCoout}SZel\r/ISllJ(r)EJhy
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5 5182 gﬂ;‘g g?’:g:”:o' ‘]oé(:age' Jggpicf:e;s(é‘raves
20104 German Shepherd Dog - Heidi - Cheryl Rotan 12109 Shetland Sheegdog } Hc?;Iy - Judy Paynye
gggg E””’.“as“ff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk 12116 Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
etriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco 12121 Poodle (Minature) - Ice - Louisa Murphy
20166 German Shepherd Dog - Ella - Cheryl Rotan 12125 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
20167 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph 12127 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle
. . 12130 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 5 12131 Shetland Sheepdog -pZoey - Mary Ann Christie
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint 12132 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
20112 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr . 12135 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky
20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger
20135 Spaniel (English Springer) - Grendel - Kathy Goodell Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 4
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco 12104 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
. . 12107 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2 12112 Spaniel (Cockepr) Parti-Color - Roc)((et i .]ul?e Janke
20138 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen ) 12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski
20156 lIrish Wolfhound - Evangeline - David Berzins
) ) Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 28 12110 Poodie (Toy) - Spirit - Patricia Stokely
16101 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling
igigg ggﬁ:gtr;)?]e?érﬁgfﬂesBi\lj(farllgﬂuulg%le(;nGerichten Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg 12123 Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski
16108 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 9



WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 6

8101 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
8107 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson

8109 Russell Terrier - Evie - Patricia Frost

8120 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

8124 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8132 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker

16126 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney
16129 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter
16131 Border Collie - Neo - Carol Nightingale

16150 Minature American Shephard - Hera - Matthew Peters

16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Skye - Linda Jackson
16163 Poodle (Minature) - Buzz - Louisa Murphy
16164 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5 Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 1
8104 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha 16153 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
8105 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess
8115 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 3
8125 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal 12101 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne 12121 Poodle (Minature) - Ice - Louisa Murphy
12125 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
8130 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 2
12104 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 12112 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke
8112 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 1
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2 8120 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane
4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
4102 Russell Terrier - Mabellene - Patricia Frost
Master/Excellent Standard
i Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10
Time 2 Beat 24102 Doberman Pinscher - Cooper - Helen Baloun
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 11 24104 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall
24104 Weimaraner - Stevee - Bruce Bahcall 24105 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Mischief - Rosie Hatcher 24107 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski
24107 Setter (Irish) - Deacon - Tina Gradowski 24109 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane
24109 Setter (Irish) - Teddy - Susan McFarlane 24110 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller
24110 Doberman Pinscher - Cricket - Judie Seyller 24112 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins
24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson 24117 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24112 Giant Schnauzer - Chill - Teresa Higgins 24121 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun
24116 Poodle (Standard) - Mercedes - Diana Allen 24122 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall
24117 Doberman Pinscher - Skye - Sherry Kelber
24121 Doberman Pinscher - Misty - Helen Baloun Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
24122 Weimaraner - Samee - Bruce Bahcall 24111 Doberman Pinscher - Kizzy - Kathy Anderson
24116 Poodle (Standard) - Mercedes - Diana Allen
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 22 24119 Belgian Malinois - Nala - David Shafer
20101 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint Standard / Master / Regular Entries 21
20107 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek 20101 All American - Slick - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
20110 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig 20107 Border Collie - Duck - Kurt Matushek
20112 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr 20110 Retriever (Golden) - Chevelle - Kelly Pausig
20113 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker 20111 Border Collie - Gwen - Liz Barnes
20114 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins 20113 Collie (Rough) - Wrigley - Caryn Thacker
20123 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint 20115 Retriever (Labrador) - Molly - Mary VanderBloomen
20127 Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber 20123 Retriever (Golden) - Piper - Nadia Adint
20129 Border Collie - Gravity - Sherry Kluever 20126 Retriever (Golden) - Mickey - Lois Lamont
20131 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green 20127 Retriever (Labrador) - Gabby - Susan Weber
20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger 20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Zoey - Marvin Zuidema 20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn
20141 Australian Shepherd - amaZING - Lori Dunn 20146 Border Collie - Kona - Margaret Barton
20145 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck 20147 Retriever (Golden) - Twist - Dana Nelson
20146 Border Collie - Kona - Margaret Barton 20150 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba
20147 Retriever (Golden) - Twist - Dana Nelson 20151 Australian Shepherd - Tris - Deborah Hanson
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba 20152 All American - Maya - Marion Kasch
20150 Belgian Malinois - Schemer - Anne Riba 20154 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka
20154 Retriever (Golden) - Brooke - Sally Banka 20159 Vizsla - Chianti - Wes Brown
20161 All American - Cora - Jason Meier 20160 Border Collie - Jake - Kurt Matushek
20165 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich 20161 All American - Cora - Jason Meier
20165 All American - Shelby - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 13
16104 Poodle (Minature) - Fly - Louisa Murphy Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5
16108 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke 20104 German Shepherd Dog - Heidi - Cheryl Rotan
16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran 20117 Bullmastiff - Tommy - Elizabeth Falk
16119 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan 20139 Retriever (Labrador) - Zephyr - Linda Waco
16122 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen 20166 German Shepherd Dog - Ella - Cheryl Rotan
16125 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris 20167 Retriever (Golden) - Bruin - Kathy Rudolph
Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 10




WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL
WAG Training Facility

2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 8

20112 Border Collie - Extra - Jim Bahr

20114 Vizsla - Elsie - Janelle Smeins

20118 Border Collie - Deseo - Gwyn Fried|

20121 Retriever (Golden) - Brighton - Ninette Sandefur
20131 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Angws - Heather Green
20134 Retriever (Labrador) - Axel - Laura Hilger

20135 Spaniel (English Springer) - Grendel - Kathy Goodell
20140 Retriever (Labrador) - Bijou - Linda Waco

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12125 Swedish Vallhund - Badger - Lee Files

12127 Toy Fox Terrier - Ditto - Mary Doyle

12130 Swedish Vallhund - Spoke - Joan Bennett
12131 Shetland Sheepdog - Zoey - Mary Ann Christie
12132 Poodle (Minature) - Moira Rose - Kellee Fisher
12135 Cairn Terrier - McCubbie - Scott Persky

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

20138 Rottweiler - Beau - Mary Ann Pecen

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 28

12104 Australian Shepherd - Grace - Lori Dunn
12107 Australian Shepherd - Java - Cindy McElligott
12124 Shetland Sheepdog - Abby - Jill Baranowski

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

16101 Brittany - Tally - Aimee Schilling

16102 Keeshonden - Kastle - Jean Munger

16103 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten
16106 English Springer Spaniel - Wrynn - Tammy Sieburg
16108 English Cocker Spaniel - Barley - Julie Janke
16109 Irish Terrier - Breena - Sheila Doran

16110 Irish Terrier - Liam - Lisa Hendler

16111 Brittany - Ellie - Hali Jones

16112 Brittany - Madison - Halina Bednarz

16114 Shetland Sheepdog - Gigi - John Burgess

16118 Brittany - Cadi - Terry Santelli

16119 American Staffordshire Terrier - Luci - Sylvia Krpan
16121 Keeshonden - Phoebe - Emily Taggart

16122 Australian Shepherd - Quest - Sandy Allen

16125 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bristol - Ron Morris
16126 NSDTR - Lacy - Carolyn Finney

16129 All American - Paisley - Jennifer Sumpter

16131 Border Collie - Neo - Carol Nightingale

16138 Portuguese Water Dog - Scarlett - Patty Johnson
16144 Italian Greyhound - Octane - Borys Jarymowycz
16146 English Springer Spaniel - Pika - Cindy McElligott
16151 Australian Shepherd - CRISPR - Deborah Hanson
16160 Brittany - Oakley - Colleen Driscoll

16161 Bedlington Terrier - Rookie - Paula VonGerichten
16162 Keeshonden - Lyra - Jean Munger

16163 Poodle (Minature) - Buzz - Louisa Murphy

16164 Minature American Shephard - Griffin - Carla Baker
16165 English Springer Spaniel - Rizzo - Sandy Kucaba

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 11

12110 Poodle (Toy) - Spirit - Patricia Stokely

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

12112 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Rocket - Julie Janke
12123 Shetland Sheepdog - Kiera - Jill Baranowski
12133 All American - Peanut - Roxanne Hanley

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

8101 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Cayenne - Maxine Brinker
8107 Havanese - Max - Laura Donaldson

8109 Russell Terrier - Evie - Patricia Frost

8120 Bichon Frise - Roscoe - Susan McFarlane

8124 Toy Fox Terrier - Gigolo - Mary Doyle

8132 Dachshund (Longhaired) - Mint - Maxine Brinker

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

8104 Poodle (Minature) - Aleena - Supavee Janlekha
8105 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Smooch - Patricia Burgess
8115 Boston Terrier - Louis - Renate Skinner

8125 poodle (Miniature) - Tango - Debby Pascal

8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Riot - Jim Payne

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

8130 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Bug - Patricia Burgess

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

8112 Chinese Crested - Razzle - Leslie Gillengerten

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

16113 Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Kelly Pausig
16117 Collie (Rough) - Delta - Caryn Thacker
16120 Retriever (Golden) - Mo - Lisa Hanley
16124 Border Collie - Amigo - Gwyn Friedl
16132 Retriever (Golden) - Maizey - Lois Lamont
16134 Border Collie - Captive - Sherry Kluever
16135 Border Collie - Kay - Kurt Matushek
16137 Retriever (Golden) - Ziggy - Marvin Zuidema
16141 Border Collie - Jazz - Elizabeth Diehl
16153 Border Collie - Sera - Sherry Kelber
16154 Retriever (Golden) - Rush - Sally Banka

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

4101 All American - Gretzky - Maria Sutjiamin
4102 Russell Terrier - Mabellene - Patricia Frost

Open Standard

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

24114 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16140 Australian Cattle Dog - Charlie - Robert F. Yunk
16142 Shetland Sheepdog - KC - Pat Casey

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

20106 Retriever (Golden) - Skylar - Nadia Adint
20108 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
20128 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta
20132 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba
20155 All American - Molson - Blake Hay

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries

16136 English Springer Spaniel - Bruno - Debbie Butt

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 13

12101 Cairn Terrier - MacDuff - Scott Persky
12103 Poodle (Minature) - Ace - Louisa Murphy
12105 Italian Greyhound - Jordan - Jennifer Graves
12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Pat Casey
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Holly - Judy Payne
12116 Poodle (Minature) - Najm - Debby Pascal
12121 Poodle (Minature) - Ice - Louisa Murphy

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate**

20105 Vizsla - Chevelle - Jone Brown
20163 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16143 American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

12120 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan
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WI-IL Agility Club of Spring Grove, IL

WAG Training Facility
2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, IL 60081
March 22 — 24, 2024

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 3

8102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton
8113 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Sherman - Jean Locke
8114 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Joe - Jacques LeBris Erffmeyer

Novice Standard
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Myngo - Richard Mayer

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

8127 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Zeppelin - Debra Linden

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

24118 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Skye - Linda Jackson

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 3

16130 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perimutter
16145 Minature American Shephard - Xena - Yolanda Eddings
16150 Minature American Shephard - Hera - Matthew Peters

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Myngo - Richard Mayer

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

8127 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Zeppelin - Debra Linden

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Poptart - Ruchira Ray
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hopper - Tom Wigton

Open JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 4

20128 Retriever (Golden) - Time - Gayle Pluta

20145 Retriever (Labrador) - Kiva - Mary Kay Dobbeck
20149 Belgian Malinois - Kali - Anne Riba

20155 All American - Molson - Blake Hay

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20105 Vizsla - Chevelle - Jone Brown
20163 Belgian Sheepdog - Kali - Linda Berman

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

16143 American Staffordshire Terrier - Ellie - Shauna Lindelof

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

12120 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Allie - Cheryl Sheridan

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 3

8102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Augie - Tom Wigton
8113 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Sherman - Jean Locke
8114 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Joe - Jacques LeBris Erffmeyer

Novice JWW

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

24114 Vizsla - Mick - Teresa Rizzo
24118 Vizsla - Memphis - Wes Brown

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

20108 Border Collie - Kinsey - Mark Rusley
20132 Border Collie - Skate - Kurt Matushek

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Skye - Linda Jackson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 3

16130 Minature American Shephard - Mozzie - Sarah Perlmutter
16145 Minature American Shephard - Xena - Yolanda Eddings
16150 Minature American Shephard - Hera - Matthew Peters

8117 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Poptart - Ruchira Ray
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Hopper - Tom Wigton

Running Order **Additional separation of handler with multiple dogs will be done in Agility Gate** Page 12



